
Condo For Sale
1,767 Sqft - 4 Bow Center Road, Bow, New
Hampshire 03304

Basic Info

Property Type: Condo

Listing Type: For Sale

Price: $399,000

Bedrooms: 2

Baths Total: 3

Full Bathrooms: 2

Square Footage: 1,767 Sqft

Year Built: 2004

MLS #: 4989366

Days On Market: 8

Property Details

Listing Status: Pending

Garage: Yes

Tax - Gross
Amount:

$6,630

Tax Year: 2023

Garage
Capacity:

1

Zoning: CV

Roads: Association,Paved

Lot - Sqft: 0 Sqft

Road Frontage: Yes

Price Per SQFT: $226

Road Frontage
Length:

0

Easements: Yes

Development /
Subdivision:

White Rock
Development

Location

Address: 4 Bow Center Road

County: NH-Merrimack

Country: US

Exterior

Foundation: Concrete

Roof: Shingle - Asphalt

Construction
Status:

Existing



State: NH

City: Bow

Zipcode: 03304

School -
Elementary:

Bow Elementary

School - District: Bow School District
SAU #67

School -
Middle/Jr:

Bow Memorial
School

School - High: Bow High School

Flood Zone: Unknown

Directions: Logging Hill Road
to Bow Center Road
to right into White

Rock. unit is the
Fifth one on the

right, unit B-1

Water Frontage
Length:

0

Features -
Exterior:

Porch - Enclosed

Driveway: Paved

Interior

Flooring: Hardwood

Features -
Interior:

Dining
Area,Fireplace -
Gas,Fireplaces -

1,Laundry Hook-
ups,Primary BR w/

BA,Natural
Light,Laundry - 1st

Floor
Appliances: Dishwasher, Range -

Electric, Refrigerator,
Dryer, Washer

Room Details

Unit/Lot #: B-1

Units Per
Building:

4

Room 1 Type: Kitchen

Room 2 Type: Dining Room

Room 3 Type: Living Room

Room 4 Type: Bedroom with Bath

Room 5 Type: Den

Room 6 Type: Bedroom

Room 1
Dimensions:

7’x10’

Room 2
Dimensions:

12’x10’

Room 3
Dimensions:

12’x15’

Room 4
Dimensions:

16’x13’

Room 5 12’x9’



Dimensions:

Room 6
Dimensions:

9’x18’

Association
Amenities:

Landscaping,Snow
Removal,Trash

Removal

Baths - 1/4: 0

Baths - 3/4: 1

Rooms: Level 1: Level 1: Den,Level
1: Dining

Room,Level 1:
Kitchen,Level 1:

Living Room

Rooms: Level 2: Level 2: Bedroom

Utilities

Sewer: Plastic

Heating System: Hot water

Electric: 200 Amp

Heat Fuel: Gas - Natural

Utilities: Cable - Available

Features -
Accessibility:

1st Floor 3/4
Bathroom,1st Floor
Bedroom,1st Floor

Full
Bathroom,Access

Common Use
Areas,Access

Laundry No
Steps,Access

Mailboxes No
Steps,Access

Parking,No Stairs
from Parking,Paved

Parking,1st Floor
Laundry

Listing Info

Listing Agent
First Name:

Suzanne

Listing Agent
Last Name:

Zellers

Listing Office: Cowan and Zellers

Agent Info



Suzanne Zellers Beck
suzanne@cowanandzellers.com

603-225-3333 - 30 South Main Street


